7/ 1\\N
HAKUBAVALLEY

2018-2019

HAKUBA VALLEY SHUTTLE BUS

hakubavalley.com

S B RILITR /AN
T )

Shuttle Bus Route

ETHH
20184128158~ 2019438 31H
15/Dec/2018 ~ 31/Mar/2019

‘ E

EEEH
FREE shuttle bus service for
customers using the snow resort.

A=l KA BO0OH/ Fi#250H
HFHBE~ 115, 5 mUTEN (12 / 1 E5%RE)

Adult 500yen per trip.
Child 6-11years old 250yen.
Syears old and under rides free.

HV-1 8BF55

HV-2 CIshES
HV-3 AE~/\GF~BithsS

¥HV-1 A |EDH. FICFEEDH, HV-2, HV-3 O BICKDEETHNRAEDNRLEDETT,

HAKUBA VALLEY Hi@D 7 b ZEHFEDAIEF I v hDIEFRICAD HAKUBA VALLEY 4 KVINZAHER CHIFACEF I,
- BRRENTEDDR. AF—ZFABICRDFT,
- HAKUBA VALLEY H#@U T b#SLUANDERAF—B DU T F5TOEMRBRFITEX B, FIEDRIEZEHZIVDECHIALIEE L,
- UITJY3yTTFv—I (BA) Ulc HAKUBA VALLEY Fo v b&. FIARKBBICAF—ETY TN — M E@BUIBRTT —YDEEIRZH
TTUEMERFDE T, AF—EFARIOY v MNUNZARERFERELDTIDTTERLILEEL,
You can ride the HAKUBA VALLEY Shuttle Bus for FREE with your HAKUBA VALLEY TICKET on the day of skiing.
Lift tickets and passes of each individual snow resort can utilize this shuttle service, however, you will be charged the bus fare

accordingly.
If you recharge your pass online, it will not be activated until you pass through the first lift gate on the day. A bus ride before
activation of the lift ticket will incur the fare according to the bus route.

HAKUBA VALLEY ¥ v ~JUIKARIE, 10 AF—15M%ZH#EI Y v RVINATY, O, FRAF—ZDY v MVINADTSTENFET,
Hakuba Valley operates the shuttle bus to all 10 mountains. In addition, each individual resort runs its own shuttle bus.

Hosay mous axerebiir

§ii— - NEN Y

(fagoinyj) oAxussUQ 1YoBWO (F§ ), ONA) BENETEE S

2do|g BUNSIBYEBN HOS9Y MOUS LeAewiysey|

(NINTEH) §i— - > b

D = o o I I I =2 ||| = | A T SIs
e | m | 9A| A g8 [#430x] 2/\ BEEN & MIzE|EB 8|5 "’fE NE EY=
s | m|2B|2B (2K |2 2|7 |8L (e |G| H|IEE | ”|B B|gH (2B |R|2H
s |\ B TV 5472 2|5 |dB(SA R B8y ) o | 55|85 8 7
Sh |- |8Z 20|31 2|3 | FAH |z |B|2/ ||| |8 2% 2|9
) 9_’73 =, sq Bl AIE SsIv | 2 | | o Zlai|l = | 6 =8 =t
81 = | o an’ =3 £ zX |3/\ Y ’;ﬁ §| P} S S A | =m 3-9:
2l |Sb |2 AEEAETIE J1ve|® |[SF |58 |22
s+ o S @ BlF I B5|& o > | &g | Y9 5 s Z
2| (27|88 (o7 |E| ¥ XISl |5% |2 |%K[Z«]|1|2 2] |pR 4
= 3| 5 27 || 342 5 | o b E 3|3 3
g%z 2 sxl=z k2|32 gl g || gl e h
=1 = o z F|l 2~ | 3= < T 5
S om |8 L18®: |2 | |5 23 | Py g 152
3 Sl |8 |5 |v|oKk |2 2 o3 2518 3
5 Ay e8| 7wl b |8 5|8 “F |8 ?
3 © "é % m b‘-‘ T )\ 8 é_ 5
o AN ol g R T S Ll
2 l1x1218] 2|89 & 3 5
: 7181512 Z|z2| |¢ 2 5
o |2 S X = -
2 2| |3 g
2 S 3 T >
> 25 ] z
- Py
2 57 -
=] Q0
®© © 00000 0 OO 0000 O

%HV-1 A : Either board-only or alight-only depending on the destination.

HV-2, HV-3 O : Only certain trips stop. Please see the schedule for trips that provide service at these bus stops.



VVYBRIVINZREITIRIAIR cnscsamonmeascs. mammcsomes ssancaugs, /JIN\\. HAKUBAVALLEY

Shuttle Bus Schedule %Hakuba Valley Shuttle Bus stops at designated bus stops only. ¥Unexpected delay may occur due to traffic and weather conditions.
BHEHES FZIZR OMACHI LINE REBE~/)\A~iiths BFZER GORYU-HAPPO-TSUGAIKE LINE
FREE shuttle bus service for customers using the snow resort.l 1|§l§$l KA 500 / Fit 250 [ #F6m~114% 5 @UTHEN 14/ 1E%E) [l Adult 500yen per trip. Child 6-11years old 250yen. 5years old and under rides free. |
B BEE/\SF/INRY—=FJU 1T For Hakuba-Happo Bus Terminal 20184 12815H~20194 38100 15/Dec/2018 ~10/Mar/2019 . 20194 3811H~2019 438318 11/Mar/2019 ~31/Mar/2019
Jii;izgk\;i;c’#w;:?‘m 12:30 | 14:50 .£~§*1173)b575b“‘ 1T For Goryu Escal Plaza i .~%+117]}b575tf 1T For Goryu Escal Plaza
Jmgmmce T 7o) 1240 | 1500 Tsugaﬂﬂifgﬁzsﬁw—;fm 8:00| 855| 9:45|11:3013:00|13:55 | 15:15 | 16:00| 16:45 | 17:25 T;{fﬂf@*—;ﬁn 8:30| 9:30(10:30 | 11:20|13:30 | 15:00 | 16:00| 17:00
EERZE—8em | 750 1300|1520 1620 fomku,aﬁ 804| 8:59| 949 11:34|18:04|1359| 1519 | 16:04 | 16:49 17:29 ! fomkufh 8:34| 9:3410:34 | 11:24 | 13:34 | 15:04 | 16:04 | 17:04
ZoEnaE—i8 | g00]13:10 1530|1630 o;‘iﬁi‘%%ﬁ:; 8:05| 9:00| 9:50|11:35|13:05 | 14:00 | 15:20 | 16:05 | 16:50 | 17:30 o;ﬁ%,;*ﬁgg;ge 8:35| 9:35|10:35 | 11:25 | 13:35 | 15:05 | 16:05 | 17:06
R EE (a0 (320) (1540 (640 %ﬁggg;ﬁ;;hﬂﬁ 8:09| 9:04| 9:54/11:39 1309 | 14:04|15:24|16:09 | 16:54| 17:34] ?ﬁkfﬂg—nﬁ';ﬁ 8:39| 9:39/10:39|11:29|13:39 | 15:09 | 16:09| 17:09
La-SuREBE7 | (415)|(1326)| (1546)| (650 Hgﬁ%@?gj#igm 8:17| 9:12]10:02 | 11:47|13:47 | 14:12 | 15:32 | 16:17 | 17:02 | 17:42 Eﬁé{egn?,g;g.g_“ 47| 9:4710:47 | 11:37|13:47 | 15:47 [16:17 [ 17:47
Elaiﬁuﬂ;@p})}g;iﬂg (820)] (13:30) | 15:50 | (16:55) i(( );ﬁ?ﬁi?;my @EE%H?E?}MT%Z - - - - 1327 - 1642 1712 ; e H?Kﬁ?}ﬁmﬂlé - - - - - |18
- o i 2.5 R 8:27| 9:22/10:12|11:57 1422 - |1627] - |[1752]: = 8:57| 9:57|10:57 | 11:47 [1357| - |16:27|17:27
B M JEmAT 517 _ordisetke Snow ecor BB\ —SFL | 600[ 63| 930]1020] 1205|1335 1430|1550 | 1635 | 17:20| 1800 | |EMEAAIRE==FIT g5 1005 | 1105 | 1405|1635 16:35|17:35
oo | 30 9301650 1705 I SRExE— Sl 8:06 3:41 9:36 10:26 12:11 13:41 14:36 15:56 16:41 17:26 | 1R 9:11 10111 11:11 14:11 15:41 16:41 '
Bt )] (6] - | - e e e e B e e e e b e Bl e e e Fre B e
R (50 340) (1600 (779 i 8:12 8:47 9:42 10:32 12:17 13ﬁ47 14:42 16:02 16i47 17:32 | Bttty 9:17 10217 11:17 14:17 15:47 16:47
SOShAE—8 | gen| 950 | 1605|1720 ot 8:14| 8:49| 9:44 [10:34 | 12:19 |13:49 | 14:44| 16:04 | 16:49| 17:34 TR 9:19(10:19 | 11:19 14:19 | 15:49 | 16:49
BBEAE—8ew | 001000 1610 1725 aﬁmffé?;ﬁ;éff?-a 8:15 8:50 9:45 10:35 12:20 13:50 14:45 16:05 16:50 17:35 i E%MAEO';?;;%‘E;\E—K‘;;T—a 9:20 10:20 11:20 14:20 15:50 16:50
AR 1020 v R S 8:24 8:59 9ﬁ54 10:44 12:29 13ﬁ59 14:54 16:14 16i59 17:44 gl ot i 9:29 10229 11:29 14:29 15:59 16:59
EEREs 030 #()sme0y E;;ggﬂg;; 8:31| 9:06|10:01 |10:51 | 12:36 | 14:06 | 15:01 | 16:21 |17:06 | 17:51 5 oS 9:3610:36 | 11:36 14:36 | 16:06 | 17:06
T P BIAIZY | 835| 9:10{10:05|10:55|12:40| 14:10| 1505 | 16:25|17:10|17:55 D BRIALMTZY | 9:401040] 1140 14:40 [16:10 | 17:10
ClFRES IZIZRK KONAYUKI LINE B SR F—18 1T For Tsugaike Kogen Snow Resort i B SRR+ —18 1T For Tsugaike Kogen Snow Resort
—— % 5007 y;efi\pgrstrci)pg FFH6R~ 11,5 AL (18 10R®) ﬁg@égﬂ;}%?’ 800) 845 9:40]11:00/13:00 13:35 16:15|16:00 16:45 17:25| ﬁ;iégggkga;ﬂ 7:45| 8:30|10:00 | 10:55|13:00 | 14:00 | 15:30 | 17:00 | 17:25
Child 6-11years old 250yen. 5years old and under rides free. G’E_‘,y?h,‘n%:i%’.ge 8:04| 8:49| 9:44|11:0413:0413:39|15:19|16:04 | 16:49 | 17:29 E G?,y?h’,:,t:igge 7:49| 8:34110:04|10:59 | 13:04 | 14:04|15:34|17:04 | 17:29
W EB/\AINZAY—ZFIUFT  For Hakuba-Happo Bus Terminal Ll 8:11| 8:56| 951 |11:11[13:11|13:46 | 15:26 | 16:11 | 16:56 | 17:36 BRI HLE AN 2| 7:56| 8:41(10:11|11:06|13:11 | 14:11 1541 |17:11]17:36
Kb Corna Snom reson | 830 10:30 | 13:20 | 16:50 | 17:30 HZ58 RETE 8:20| 9.05|10:00|11:20 13:20|1355| 15:35|16:20 | 17:05|17:45| | | #Z5H AEEE | 05| 850|10:20|11:15|13:20 | 14:20| 15:50 | 17:20| 17:45
B etomi 8:37 | 10:37 | 13:27 | 16:67 | 17:37 HTSH DT vk 8:21| 9:06|10:01 | 11:21 [13:21 | 13:56 | 15:36 | 16:21 | 17:06 | 17:46 i HTEB AT YR | 06| 8511021 | 11:16 | 1321 | 14:21| 1551 | 17:21|17:46
R A e | 840 10:40 | 13:30 | 16:00 | 17:40 N AR 823| 908 1003]11:23]13:23|13:58 15:38|16:23 | 17:08| 17:48| | | Loz hes 257 | 808| 853|10:23 | 11:1813:23] 14:23| 1553 17:28 | 17:48
Tt o o resort | 8:45 | 1045 | 13:35 | 16:05 | 17:45 I\HREIRE 45 B 8:29| 9:14(1009| 11:29|13:29| 14:04 | 1544 16:20| 17:14|17:54| | | [VHRBAEIE BRI 644 | 859 |10:29| 11:24 |13:29 | 14:29 1559 17:29 | 17:54
st taany | 910 11:10 | 14:00| 16:30 | 18:10 BEN\AIZS—SFIL | 510| 835| 9:20(10:15|1:35] 1335 | 14:10] 1550 | 16:35| 1720 18:00 | | |EEABIAZ==HIk| 590 9051035 | 11:30| 1335 | 14:35|16:05 | 17:35] 1800
e e 14:06 BAER 8:18| 8:43| 9:28/10:23|11:43 14:18) - [1643| - = 8:28| 9:13/10:43|11:381343| - | - |1743
M ABIILFFAF—18 T For Hakuba Cortina Snow Resort TEass Ot - | - | - | - | - |1343] - |1558 17:28 L | FEE BEms T - | - 14:43]16:13
ESIAEIAZ =k 7:30 | 9:20 | 12:20 | 15:00 | 16:40 BEX/ 4R | g8 8:53| 9:38(10:33]11:5313:53 | 14:28| 16:08 | 16:53 | 17:38 BEX/ 4R | g38| 9:23]10:53 13:53|14:53| 16:23 | 17:53
Toun o | 1250 | 9:40 | 12:40 | 15:20 | 17:00 BB YTSUY—RES | g35| 901 9:46(10:41|1201 1401 |14:36 | 16:16 | 17,01 | 17:46 B Y1SUJ—PES | 84| 9311101 14:01|15:01 | 16:31 [ 18:01
FSTRBRAFE | 765 | 0:45 | 12:45 | 15:25 | 17:05 o MEAT | g40| 9:05| 9:50|10:45(12:05|14:05|14:40|16:20 | 17:05 | 17:50 V| EREEAL | g60| 9:35|11:05 14:05|15:05 | 16:35 | 18:05
satomi 7:58| 9:48 | 12:48 | 15:28 | 17:08 2 i 8:41| 9:06| 9:51|10:46 | 12:06 | 14:06 | 14:41 | 16:21 |17:06| 17:51 § 2 i 8:51| 9:36|11:06 14:06 | 15:06 | 16:36 | 18:06
HBILFF AEI8 | 810 10:00 | 13:00 | 15:40 | 17:20 T e | 845| 9:10| 955(1050 1210 14:10 | 14:45|16:25 | 17:10 | 17:55 | e R | 85| 9:40[11:10 14:10/15:10| 16:40 | 18:10

INFORMATION / LG E%E LEVANESIEA+—15 Kashimayari Snow Resort TEL.0261-23-1231 EIVE EVEL7)VEIRE BFEEZEFT  ALPICO Kotsu Co.Ltd. TEL.0261-72-3155



	HV_shuttlebus_omote_2018
	HV_shuttlebus_ura_2018

